
New Mexico List of Certified Installer Specialists
Version Date 4/8/2021 

Approved Name Company Location Phone Email Cert.# Expiration Date

Allen, Loren Allen Environmental, LLC Santa Fe (505) 471-4465 loren@allenenvironmental.com E4348246 1/31/2023
Baker Dotson, Ralph AAA Allied Septic Services Santa Fe (505) 982-2242 aaaalliedseptic@msn.com E4389237 1/31/2024
Baker Dotson, Ralph Wastewater Management LLC Santa Fe (505) 983-6599 info@waterma.net E4389206 1/31/2024
Bassett, Eugene C. EC Bassett Construction Edgewood (505) 281-3155 bassettec@aol.com E4389438 1/31/2024
Benavidez, Shawn Rio Grande Septic Systems Rio Rancho (505) 989-2017 shawn@riograndeseptic.com; info@riog  E4429457 1/31/2025
Boeff, Justin Justin's Earthworks Ramah (505) 783-4194 justin@justinsearthworks.com E4349640 1/31/2023
Buron, Otto American Service Industries LLC Albuquerque (505) 344-7667 otto@asiabq.com E4405029 1/31/2024
Carroll, Jay B. Stoolbus, LLC Pie Town (575) 772-2718 stoolmaster@stoolbus.com E4422559 1/31/2025
Cole, Scott ASTC, Inc. Albuquerque (505) 280-5411 alphasep1@aol.com E4374950 1/31/2023
Davis, Richard Davis Plumbing and Mechanical Inc. Aztec (505) 334-3454 davis.plumbing@yahoo.com E4392804 1/31/2024
Ensor, Jace Mountain Top Inc Ruidoso (575) 808-1232 Tonkadude@hotmail.com E4360349 1/31/2023
Gray, Blair B&D Plumbing and Heating LLC Bloomfield (505) 632-3715 bdplumbing@msn.com E4404933 1/31/2024
Johnson II, Terry R. Johnson Septic Tank Co., LLC Roswell (575) 622-3149 johnsonseptic@msn.com E4423955 1/31/2025
Lucero, Tom Pinoreal Construction Company Inc. Espanola (505) 470-6717 tom@pinorealconstruction.com E4429458 1/31/2025
McCutcheon, Kyle New Mexico Septic Systems, LLC Alamogordo (575) 551-4493 kyle@nmsepticsystems.com E4422415 1/31/2025
Medrano, Rolando Medrano Septic System Inspections Las Vegas (505) 617-7967 septic_Inspectors@yahoo.com E4428056 1/31/2025
Richardson Jr., Fred (Rich) Richardson’s  Excavating, LLC Tesuque (505) 455-2293 marsha@richardsonexcav.com E4347954 1/31/2023
Richardson, Kevin Richardson’s  Excavating, LLC Tesuque (505) 455-2293 marsha@richardsonexcav.com E4310226 1/31/2022
Shipley, Mark Talon Homes and Construction LLC Elephant Butte (575) 740-4026 talonseptic@gmail.com E4404139 1/31/2024
Vigil, Kevin  N. Tumbleweed Torchcraft & Excavation Cundiyo (505) 927-0700 tumbleweedtnt@yahoo.com E438822 1/31/2024
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Notes:
1. Any MM1, MM98, MS1 or MS3 licensed company can install or inspect conventional liquid waste systems. A licensed company may or may not employ a listed Installer 
Specialist.
2. This list of Installer Specialist are those that have a license and additional qualifications beyond those requried for a licensed company. 
3. The Insptaller Specialist can perform unpermitted system inspecitons for systems installed prior to 2/1/2002

Installer Specialist Qualifications
The individuals have met the qualifications required to become an Installer Specialist 
pursuant to Section 904 of 20.7.3 NMAC the Liquid Waste Treatment and Disposal Regulations.
• A valid and appropriate classification of contractor license issued by CID;

• Experience in the construction of on-site liquid waste systems as outlined in Section 904(B)(2);
• Completion of a 20.7.3 NMAC training class and examination; 
• Completion of 16 hours of training credits approved by NMED within past 3 years;
• No compliance orders within past 3 years and no criminal convictions within past 5 years
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